
Classement Nom Prénom Club Précis° Vitesse TOTAL

1 MAFOULA Jack Olivier MARTINIQUE 282 277 559

2 BISSAINTE Bruno GUC 278 252 530

3 BORDESSOULES Pierre ACAPI 260 259 519

4 MANIJEAN Sandro GUC 256 256 512

5 REMAN Hector ACAPI 242 257 499

6 RENAUD Laurent ASMT 254 240 494

7 JERMIN Léonard ASMT 260 231 491

8 VLAUN Eric    (85) ASMT 225 239 464

9 SEYMOUR Jean-Pierre  (64) ACAPI 232 232 464

10 SOREZE Tony GUC 232 191 423

11 PIERRE Fabien ASMT 200 215 415

12 SCHNEIDER Lionel ASMT 162 197 359

13 SAGOT Frédéric GUC 222 148 370

samedi 08 décembre

Tournoi des 30 ans 
de l'A.S.M.T.

R É S U L T A T S

Pistolet Combiné Sport

Hommes (individuel)



Classement Nom Prénom Club Précis° Vitesse TOTAL

1 GONZAGUE Maggy GUC 266 254 520

2 PRIGNAL Robertine GUC 259 251 510

3 DOYEN Marie-Line ACOM 262 239 501

4 TORIN Yanise GUC 263 207 470

5 DUFETEL Cécilia ASMT 213 190 403

6 HÉRAULT Myriam ASMT 175 170 345

7 CHAMODON Elisabeth ASMT 172 116 288

samedi 08 décembre

Tournoi des 30 ans 
de l'A.S.M.T.

R É S U L T A T S

Pistolet Combiné Sport (3/7)

Dames (individuel)



Classement Nom Prénom Club Points TOTAL

BISSAINTE Bruno 530

MANIJEAN Sandro 512

PRIGNAL Robertine 510

BORDESSOULES Pierre 519

REMAN Hector 499

SEYMOUR Jean-Pierre 464

RENAUD Laurent 494

JERMIN Léonard 491

VLAUN Eric 464

GONZAGUE Maggy 520

SOREZE Tony 423

SAGOT Frédéric 370

DUFETEL Cécilia 403

HÉRAULT Myriam 345

CHAMODON Elisabeth 288
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Tournoi des 30 ans 
de l'A.S.M.T.

R É S U L T A T S

Pistolet Combiné Sport

Equipes
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samedi 08 décembre


